
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 08/08/14 1st Payment 1,783,010
2nd Payment 1,854,330

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,928,504
DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 2,005,644

5th Payment 2,085,869
1 07/23/14 Wed $21,826,228 $11,599,195 $40,000,000 $24,067,389 1.662 6.0% 6.0% 6th Payment 2,169,304
2 07/26/14 Sat $24,930,534 $24,728,517 $50,000,000 $30,229,746 1.654 6.9% 12.5% 7th Payment 2,256,076
3 07/30/14 Wed $22,939,004 $36,860,399 $60,000,000 $36,275,695 1.654 6.3% 18.0% 8th Payment 2,346,319
4 08/02/14 Sat $27,373,050 $51,740,839 $70,000,000 $41,991,602 1.667 7.5% 24.2% 9th Payment 2,440,172
5 08/06/14 Wed $25,472,092 $65,318,293 $80,000,000 $47,990,402 1.667 7.0% 29.5% 10th Payment 2,537,779

6 08/09/14 Sat $29,289,164 $79,619,561 $90,000,000 $54,878,049 1.640 8.0% 35.2% 11th Payment 2,639,290
7 08/13/14 Wed $29,292,906 $94,980,735 $100,000,000 $61,000,000 1.640 8.0% 40.4% 12th Payment 2,744,862
8 08/16/14 Sat $34,584,644 $112,527,510 $128,000,000 $78,000,000 1.640 9.4% 46.0% 13th Payment 2,854,656
9 08/20/14 Wed $34,565,629 $129,519,943 $150,000,000 $91,500,000 1.640 9.4% 51.0% 14th Payment 2,968,843

10 08/23/14 Sat $38,561,878 $148,476,930 $171,000,000 $104,300,000 1.640 10.4% 56.1% 15th Payment 3,087,596
11 08/27/14 Wed $40,268,958 $168,273,115 $235,000,000 $143,300,000 1.640 10.9% 60.9% 16th Payment 3,211,100
12 08/30/14 Sat $65,555,193 $200,499,993 $300,000,000 $182,900,000 1.640 17.1% 67.6% 17th Payment 3,339,544
13 09/03/14 Wed $113,622,891 $256,356,909 $425,000,000 $259,100,000 1.640 27.7% 76.6% 18th Payment 3,473,126
14 09/06/14 Sat $183,554,541 $346,592,166 $600,000,000 $365,900,000 1.640 40.8% 86.1% 19th Payment 3,612,051
15 09/10/14 Wed $397,680,118 $542,091,374 $0 1.640 67.9% 95.5% 20th Payment 3,756,533
16 09/13/14 Sat $367,109,082 $722,561,887 $0 1.640 64.9% 98.4% 21st Payment 3,906,794
17 09/17/14 Wed $795,360,235 $1,113,560,303 $0 1.640 89.7% 99.8% 22nd Payment 4,063,066
18 09/20/14 Sat $587,374,531 $1,402,313,123 $0 1.640 81.3% 100.0% 23rd Payment 4,225,589
19 09/24/14 Wed $1,113,504,330 $1,949,710,906 $0 1.640 95.8% 100.0% 24th Payment 4,394,612
20 09/27/14 Sat $763,586,890 $2,325,089,572 $0 1.640 88.7% 100.0% 25th Payment 4,570,397
21 10/01/14 Wed $1,447,555,628 $3,036,706,690 $0 1.640 98.4% 100.0% 26th Payment 4,753,213

27th Payment 4,943,341
28th Payment 5,141,075
29th Payment 5,346,718
30th Payment 5,560,586

Total 100,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,400,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to 

annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 

probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 

column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 8/8/2014


